Rule 4.34-CVL

{a) Insert full name of
company

®) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
{if any)

© Crown Copyright. Reproduced by permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. Published by LexisNexis UK.

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's - 5 9 9
Affairs '

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

..................

To the Registrar of Companies bl

Company Number

04862545

Name of Company

(ay A & L FABRICATIONS LIMITED

Limited

I/'We (b) PETER GEORGE BYATT
LB INSOLVENCY, 129 NEW LONDON ROAD
CHELMSFORD
ESSEX CM2 0QT

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
company's affairs as at (¢
pany ©) 197n FEBRUARY 2009

Signed JJ’\ / Date ‘v”?/, N
.

P G BYATT For Official Use
LB INSQLVENCY Liquidation Section Post Room
129 NEW LONDON ROAD
CHELMSFORD ‘
ESSEX CM2 0QT
«
a
T4
v "AVMSATJO*
AB4 20/02/2009 176

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A&l FABRICATIONS LIMITED

on the 17/02/ 20 __0% the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. '

PN
(a)hsenm‘ll\?lamcmd I(a) BQM\' C)DHJ’\) TQ{LE‘& (CEJ\AML( OVEECTo L NM

ati
T e RGuoeen .
(b) Jnsert full address ] N

of (b) 34 CMIEST /=00, HOANCUunCu, EIIC

d N vy o '
Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked 2 A1 & B are to
best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of
above named company as at 17/02/09 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the said company carried on business as STEEL FABRICATION.

CONTRACTORS

Swom at 44.6_ QuJL&_Xy,, 125 MNeia

Date \—70 fpo-b-ew. 2309, '

Before me ﬂ Qf/g L— /MBM Signa S),

A Solicitor or-Commissionmerof Oaths— NM %

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent
are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.
A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused
by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

€ Crown Copyright. Reproduced by permission of the Controlier of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. Published by LexisNexis UK.




A — Summary of Assets

Assets
) Book Estimated to
Assets subject to fixed charge: Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
PLANT & MACHINERY (LESS HP BALANCES) 87,907 1,500
‘)N\OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUPMENT 12,599 765
VEHICLES (LESS HP BALANCES) - . 250
STOCKS 1,000 250
DEBTS & WORK IN PROGRESS 123,436 10, 000
Estimated total assets/available for preferential creditors '
224,942 Bz, 765

£
Signature . Date /7/ ’f/ / O?

%/@V&L Na« m\p 0, (5;\%6\»@3




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential : £
Creditors (carried from page A)
£ 12,765
£
Liabilities NIL
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £] 12,765

: : , £
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders ’ £
Debts secured by floating charges i £
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) | £
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 6 2£2 520
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £1(608,753)
Issued and called up capital £

4

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £(603,759)

e Wﬁﬁ?

/(Q k"\% Mo 0\7/\001 Ccad)

Signature




%S 2YN) wo~\w Cl «\ﬁ

(77—

ainjeubig

7
JIHOYLLY AFS
3 3
Aanoas | uaalb Joyipaid Aq pisy 1qap jo (spomisod ypm) JUBWIED 1O
0 anjep, Aunass sieq funoss Aue Jo s|ejaQg unowy sSalppy Joypald Jo sweN

‘uoissassod s, Auedwod ay) ut Apadod 1oa0 S jo uoluajal Bulwied sioypald pue sadaias Jo spoob Jo Addns ay) jo
soueape ul pied sjunowe Buiwield slawo)snd pue sjuswazibe ajes jeuoyipuod Jo Buises| |aleyd ‘aseyaind-any Japun siojpals Auapt 1snw noA 310N

sloypeldn Auedwon
g




pare(iF) SOl T 35% - Jo)7/Z!

99°60¢ MYS LZNL xassng jseq plasyleay
9/°06F 132 LY X9553 plojutoy
¥6°0¥6 dg. €294 sjuey ayojsbuiseq
ZL'66L'9 NNo 518 SYEIS  awAy Japun ajiseaman
97'662'S NLE 991 %ass3 NneueH
89°901 Das 61D xass3 MOLEH
LE'E09'2 Zg1 908  SPUEIPIN IS8 RAMYIWIS
LO'8IE'Y Nds 2LWY X88s3 Y2INUIULIOK
05°068'} aHg 891 xass3 usaIg) PIOJPOOAA
£1'192 NNQ 258 X9883 E3G U0 puayincg
£8°902'8 HO6 ZIvd Juay puasaneln)
§5°G8e 8NZ 241 anysdoiyg piojs .
8.'899°S1 14 0Z3aw juay piojseiy
LLLog's HN6 N1 spag uo)n
05'LEV'L 1d6 #2490 sque) uojsiH
157128 a8 £LNY X9853 weyuiey
L2883 MQE 8LN uopuo uojuowp3
Q0'LPS'L91L 149 9y Xxass3 plojwoy
00°959'91 1 YY| 668S %2553 e85 Uo puaynog
62'960'T ade 6SS xass3 eag uo ybie
£9°ZOP'L Sd8 01Ny xass3 weyuabeg
G/ '88b VOB 188 xass] {i1H 8y} uo uopuloH
o0ty dns £LINY Xa553 weyuiey
61°089'L S$d8 0L X883 weyuabeq
6Z'2g GXE 0ZWY ¥88s3 yoounyy 1sopn
00°002 48029 pue|j0og aifjuelg
18°2.8 VSL 6L9S spag Apueg
£0'658'L2 rds ¥O2 xass3 Jajsayojo)
86'¢2Z YH6 BGOA  SUYSHIOA YUON Aqjag ucjielg
20'002 oo ggdD  ueblowelo piy Anydisen
05'265'1 X0 9M uopuo-
€0'12¥ L2 ONZ £1vS ueBiowe|o 1Sapp Jogie . Hod
TS 30 1191 xa853 Bupieg
€O'LLO'E CALAN 3] X283 plojwoy
- Ore SdM  2aIysyIoA 1S8pp jnessQ
86°0FE 7S 6131 1ese0a
9¢£'89£'02 rry Ldi Aoung yomsd
B88°EEY 1nz gzn lajsayoue Aarsiopn
oo'LLy'LZ Nrg #3 ucpuo projbulyd yinog
61665 819 6MN uopuon a[epuyon
09'6£0'2 dré GxH SHICA AA pueyg
19'661'61 HNZ 0190 xass3 uaples uosjes
L1'ZEE anND 115 %2883 Buneg
junowly  apoIsod Kunoyp umo]

-

AapeQ
UOJUBISIOAA 'OALIQ PIBYMOT
alejsg Buipely JneuleH

Aepp uenag

peoy puayinog
Aepp uoneiny

poopa uojBuluuog

1pang Bugeld

anelbes

ABAA SIBMYD)

pecy MaN Jaulon) SIA0G
peoy |abuy

pecy YbiH LG1L-6F1
BNUBAY BLOPIA |2

peoY ZIUBM

'H YuoN

yied [edisnpu| malale ] ‘Aepa UsIew
peoy Zuep

ABAA lomisLioN

}ied Yyoa] |euoneussiu uojuey
8je)s3 pecy pueuspunsg

NiBd [eUISnpu| S|[elanas

peoy uep ‘Yed ssauisng Ajiydroes
1ans bury ose

SYJOM JOqIE | HOd ‘901 %08 O o
PEOY JaAlY

NBd 9A0Ig) ‘ABpA LBLIUSY

peoy Aajisalld ‘'Z1L xog O d
pecy wnopy p1ojBuyd g9z/092
peoy asembp3 "apAH Asy

BUUBD [BISWILIOY PROY LUOPYSY
peoy saweyy /2
< PPY

ajeIs3 [eusnpu| Ay
peoy poomiualg g¥/9t
51y JalIMA #I

00§ 21uad ‘20, N
pecy yongeoy 1Z-61 ey N
ckxogQd

Nied ssauisng eydy ' nun
MM USpqaq ¢

¥ aunog /2

9SNOH UOljBIAY

60F X089 O d

Hnoo yed Jeaq

aueq [N PIO

Wed ssaiboid ‘Aepp U0DGGIY GZET
HNOY) 13auoid 1

ayeis3 Buipes] sawoog ‘g 1un

alejsg Guipel] As|3 'peoy |oqoN

asneoH asudiajug maN ‘Alaa00ay jseg uopuo
N [ejua) 1vA

a1enbg poomiapun £2

aljuan ssausng sepIN 'c uun

uueq uApjcolg

alnjua’) ssauisng Jeis ‘eq wun

ajels3 [eusnpu| asnoy JIpay ‘& jun
ojejsy asowbolq Q)

preasneg auoisbuian ¢

peoy dui] ¢

peoY S|[0oUAMA ‘b HUN

Aepn lEOW GE

Buipjing eleuejug oo

8SNoH ¥dD

1daq Buygunoooy [elo1awwon)

a)eis3 [elIsnpu| ¥aa1) plezzng 't Jun
PECY poomjualg ¥8¢

Aepa Jaupiy

spishauudsg

peoy sjepybiuy v

31U SIJNAIDG JSWIOISNTD

dnolg) uopuoT ise3 YuUoN

0SS 8snoH elepuljed ‘Qer0EN dd
9)e}Js3 [BUjSNpU] SA3|uly

¥ uun

2leisy [eusnpu] apISIBAlY p-4 SHUN

I PPY

SHOLIA3YD - GILIAIN SNOILVYDI¥avd T v

pi1 (3N} smeg

$]00]. pJojwioy

S|IoQuUoD H Y

sBuyiey O

sbuyeo) Japmogd Jaiwalg
P11 samog Asunid

ajesag SHA

Holejejsu] [edw0s|y g d
UBLLIN SI3)JEAA UBLLIBN
Loypny

suchejelsul JOW

pajwI] yn ook
suoin|og 2jouAe

P11 sJepel ) uojBuisuay
SWasAg BAOUU|

EIH]

seg-9-GnH

SWIoiSNY 9 anuanay WH
SWOSNS) g anuanay WH
2088y 9100 YpomeH
salddng Buuseuibug Buueaey
s901M2G pasienads sieH
saoARg O14
Bunecosapmod x2ss3

p1 doys qor Jase] xass3
P¥1 MN sBundg uapg
(epispoopn) Buuaawmbug uoyng
128]s 1aia

p11 ssaldx3 ejeq
ajesipaly

auud v¥do

S32IAI9G [BIOUBUI] SRI0D
wawdinbg Buny] piosuon
pI1 (N} ssaindwog [enuad
uoS 9 UOSIEH M D
ssausng seo ysiug

P (19sewmolg) sAs|peig
sase) D04

o1d yuegq sfeieq

14

PI7 uojusoy ] Apuy

P mC_N_CNZNmu MODY

P SHONUPLIO4 N Y
Auedwon

6002/20/(1




00'000'0}
00°Z88'001

0s'6el
10°26E'E
002891 L
#S1L9E9
SZvee
G0°G5E
Lrovg'ol
00°681
S9°GY
STELS'Y
00°000°L

d1zisa
X6 €L
NAE LE4D
va.l Ziin
rio Lol
gME 6HD
D40 LIHY
DA SLINY
dH8 157D
HAav ZON
ans €198

ey il T

|josug

X9s53
ueblowe|o) piy
Aaung

xass53

Aaung

X9SSNG 1SOM
Xass8q

$0|9

spaH

peay s1man
weyuey
pusbpug
peaysayieat
Buryeg
uopAolny
“Aapwelny
Jeatund
weyusyayn
weyburioN
pliojpeH

S/

SIBULBIUAN

YHON 8ueT] squien]

" @jejs |eujsnpu| UOHSIBAA
yled ssauisng 3|0l

Kepp spayly

UjeaH platimoT ‘ABp ploNmon
aje|s3 {episnpu| jesgng

pEcY epIssleq

SAlJ UiejUNoy:

SHOLIA34D - Q31NN SNOILLVYIIYEY4 1 v

ajebaipmw

ajejs3 Buiper ) |eiadw) gg

pecy JejasioH '6 'g 8 SHUN

€N

yied [ewisnpu| Bupieg z

6rG X080 d

3]By57 [BUISNPU| Y2INYD 'HNOT YoINYD
21UAD) [BISIAWLLCY Yo0LNY] ‘g Iun
sue suois|y 09

98NoH ASD

gnn

uoisiaold Asuepunpay
SUBO| $10J03(]

sabeq maya A

P17 S18UBJSES WX

SOlse|d WeypuAp

P17 18WPBAA

soo1A9g Buuasubug Buipjaps
auQepoA

P ssel9 pasadwa| |lemyn ]
P11 (1N} swed apeit

P11 103u0D anbio g

07 JjoqsapAds ay )

pi1 shojly paadg

600Z/20/LT




